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Session 1

ВТ 7 АВГ 2018  14:00

Order Bout Weight Category Corner Name Seed
Team
Code

Winner Result Decision

RED

BLUE

1 1  (52kg) GARIPOV Oleg KST

MANATULY Kanagat AQT

RED WP 4:1

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

KZO KUTTYBAY SKO

ALMR

PVL

ZKO

KAR

ZHAKIYANOV

SUIENISH

SHANASHEV

NURIDENOV

KAUASHOV

29:28

29:28

29:28

30:27

28:29

RED

BLUE

2 2  (57kg) ARAPOV Aydos KST

KYLYSHBAY Altay AQT

RED WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

SKO ZHAKIYANOV ALMR

PVL

KZO

KAR

ZKO

SUIENISH

SHANASHEV

KUTTYBAY

KAUASHOV

NURIDENOV

29:28

29:28

29:28

29:28

30:27

RED

BLUE

3 3  (63kg) SHVAB Nikolay KST

DANABEKOV Zamanbek AQT

RED WO

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

ALMR SUIENISH KAR

KZO

PVL

SKO

ZKO

KAUASHOV

KUTTYBAY

SHANASHEV

ZHAKIYANOV

NURIDENOV

-

-

-

-

-

RED

BLUE

4 4  (69kg) ZHAKUPOV Alikhan KST

SEITZHANOV Ray AQT

RED WP 4:1

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

ALMR SUIENISH ZKO

PVL

KAR

SKO

KZO

NURIDENOV

SHANASHEV

KAUASHOV

ZHAKIYANOV

KUTTYBAY

29:28

29:28

29:28

28:29

29:28

RED

BLUE

5 5  (75kg) KARBIVBYCHI Sergey KST

KARZHAULOV Saktagan AQT

RED WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

PVL SHANASHEV ZKO

KAR

SKO

KZO

ALMR

NURIDENOV

KAUASHOV

ZHAKIYANOV

KUTTYBAY

SUIENISH

30:27

30:27

30:27

30:27

30:27

RED

BLUE

6 6  (81kg) CHIMURZIEV Ruslan KST

BAKYTOV Azamat AQT BLUE KO R2 2:04

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

ZKO NURIDENOV KAR

PVL

ALMR

SKO

KZO

KAUASHOV

SHANASHEV

SUIENISH

ZHAKIYANOV

KUTTYBAY

9:10

10:9

10:9

9:10

9:10

RED

BLUE

7 7  (91kg) KABIEV Temirlan KST

KARTBAYEV Zhanibek AQT

RED WO

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

KAR KAUASHOV SKO

PVL

KZO

ZKO

ALMR

ZHAKIYANOV

SHANASHEV

KUTTYBAY

NURIDENOV

SUIENISH

-

-

-

-

-

RED

BLUE

8 8  (+91kg) SEMENOV Danila KST

SEITIMBETOV Yerzhan AQT BLUE WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

ALMR SUIENISH ZKO

KZO

PVL

KAR

SKO

NURIDENOV

KUTTYBAY

SHANASHEV

KAUASHOV

ZHAKIYANOV

26:29

26:29

26:29

25:30

26:29
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LEGEND

KO Knockout Rn Round number WO Walkover WP Win on points
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